
 

 

Etz Khayim Calendar 2025 / 5786 

 

 

 From to 

 

 Thu, Mar 13 Sunset Fri, Mar 14 Sunset Purim 

 

 Sat, Apr 12 at Evening Pesakh (Passover) Aviv/Nissan 14 

 Sat, Apr 12 Sunset Sun, Apr 13 Sunset Feast of Unleavened Bread (Day 1) 

 Sun, Apr 13 Sunset Mon, Apr 14 Sunset First Fruits 

 Fri, Apr 18 Sunset Sat, Apr 19 Sunset Last Day of Unleavened Bread (Day 7) 

 

 Sun, Jun 1 Sunset Mon, Jun 2 Sunset Shavu’ot 

 

 Sat, Aug 2 Sunset Sun, Aug 3 Sunset Tish’a B’Av 

 

 Mon, Sep 22 Sunset Tue, Sep 23 Sunset Yom T’ru’ah (Rosh Hashana) 

 

 Wed, Oct 1 Sunset Thu, Oct 2 Sunset Yom Kippur 

 

 Mon, Oct 6 Sunset Tue, Oct 7 Sunset Sukkot 1st Day 

 Mon, Oct 13 Sunset Tue, Oct 14 Sunset Sukkot 8th Day (Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah) 

 

 Sun, Dec 14 Sunset Mon, Dec 22 Sunset Khanukah 

 

 

 = Sabbath 

 

Based on the Jewish Calendar as listed on HebCal.com with dates shown for Israel rather than diaspora. 


